Barenschiessen 2018

Sektionsrangliste

bei 8 Pflichtresultaten

Rang Durchschnitt
1 94.857
2 92.079
3 91.811
4 91.658
5 91.084
6 90.452
7 89.875
8 89.5
9 88.83
10 88.393
11 86.941
12 86.5

14
11
24
15
16
13
19
14
8
12
10
17
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Teilnehmer Sektiongemeinde

Hettiswil

Wohlen b. Bern
Bariswil

Richigen bei Worb
Aefligen-Rudtligen
Hasle b/Burgdorf
Grauholz
Krauchthal
Ruppoldsried
Hindelbank
Mattstetten
Wynigen
Motschwil - Riti
Mihleberg
Wiedlisbach
Koppigen-Willadingen

Géaste / Einzelschitzen



